SEQUOIA WOODS MEN'S CLUB 2024 ANNUAL DUES NOTICE

Please note that we need everyone to completely fill out all lines on Application.

We really need your correct contact information

DUE: December 31, 2023

PLEASE PRINT

NAME:	_GHIN#	
(Last)	(First)	<u> </u>
Complete your contact information? (Do we have yo	ır correct email?)	
Check here if you DO NOT want your Na released to Men's Club Members for use for Me	me, Address, Phone and Email, on the Men's Club Rost a's Club Activities)	er. (Only
	******************	*****
*Mailing Address: (Street or P.O.)	(City) (State) (Zip)	
	* Your Email Address:	
Mtn. Street Address:		
* Phone (Mountain):	* Phone (Home)	
* = Required Information		
NOTE: Beverage Hole-in-One Insurance for you	r Men's Club membership for Men's Club events. r tournament or playing partners is provided by SWCC, try Club dues. **NCGA dues are paid via SWCC billing	
SIGNATURE:	Member Since:	
Please make check payable to and send to (Or: Drop off at Pro Shop)	SEQUOIA WOODS MEN'S CLUB P.O. Box 872 Arnold, CA 95223	
024 Men's Club Board of Directors		
President: Blake Campbell	Vice President: John Darrah	
reasurer: Brian Raley	0	
	Secretary: David Pease	
Membership: Mike Hurst	Tournaments / Rules: Kevin Andel	
Membership: Mike Hurst Publicity/Ringer Board: JR Spangler	·	

Regular Board Meetings are held the 2nd Monday of the month following play. Everyone is welcome.